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NON VERIFIED LIST (RENEW)

Application Id
Class

Sl Application
No. Type

1 RENEW
2 RENEW
3 RENEW
4 RENEW
5 RENEW
6 RENEW
7 RENEW
8 RENEW
9 RENEW
10 RENEW
1 RENEW
12 RENEW
13 RENEW
14 RENEW
15 RENEW
16 RENEW
17 RENEW
18 RENEW
19 RENEW
20 RENEW
21 RENEW

Application Id

WB010107353126

\WB040207428739

WB01010789598

\WB010207433772

WB040207425639

WB010207427876

WB040207431100

WB040207447374

\WB040207315234

\WB040207295738

WB010107354500

WB010107350220

WB040207423242

WB010107349304

WB010107126460

\¥B010107311353

WB04020745523

WB010107372210

WB040207436285

WB010207462806

WB010107340800

Scholarship Type

Hosteler/ Day Scholar

Name

SOUVIK SARKAR

KOYEL SAIN

PUNIT MONDAL

MAMPI MAJHI

PAYEL BIT

SNIGDHA SAHA

SOUMYA AHOSH

MAMPI BISWAS

PRIYANKA

GHOSH

SAMAR GHOSH

SATHI KAR

JYOTI SANTRA

ARPITA SAHA

SANGITA

SANTRA

BIKRAM DAS

PALLAB DAS

PAYEL DEBNATH

SOUGATA

HALDER

SIDDHARTHA
SANKAR DAS

ALOK KUMAR
DAS

KHUSI HAZRA

Father's Name

AJIT SARKAR

BAPPA SAIN

DILIP MONDAL

KALACHAND
MAJHI

RAMTARAN BIT

MAHADEV SAHA

SUSHIL GHOSH

NAGEN BISWAS

BUDDHADEV
GHOSH

JALADHAR GHOSH

JOYDEV KAR

HARI PADA
SANTRA

PATIT PABAN
SAHA

UTTAM KUMAR
SANTRA

TARAK DAS

CHAND DAS

GANESH DEBNATH

RAMPRASAD
HALDER

SHYAMAL KUMAR
DAS

NETAI CHANDRA
DAS

KUSH HAZRA

Date of

Application

2021-11-12

2021-11-29

2021-06-27

2021-11-15

2021-12-31

2021-10-24

2021-11-16

2021-11-30

2021-11-30

2021-11-30

2021-11-19

2021-11-19

2021-12-14

2021-11-19

2021-11-25

2021-11-23

2021-11-24

2021-11-24

2021-11-26

2021-12-07

2021-12-13

= Government of West Bengal

Institute

Select Caste

Class

B.A(General) 1st
year

B.A(General)
2nd year

B.Sc.
(Hons)/BCA

B.A(General) 1st
year

B.A(Hons)ist

year

B.A.(Hons)

BSc

(Hons)/BCA

B.Ed.

B.A.(Hons)

B.Sc.(General)

B.A.(Hons)

B.A.(Hons)

B.A.(Hons)

B.A.(Hons)

B.ED 1st year

B.A(General) 1st

year

B.Ed.

B.Sc.

(Hons)/BCA

B.Sc.
(Hons)/BCA

B.A.(Hons)

B.A(General) 1st
year

Backward Classes
Welfare Department

v
v
Inctitute
Verification
Status
Pending m
—J
Pending ('—ﬂ‘
SO
Pending [—i
e
Pending {__ﬁ
I
Pending —
i i
|
Pending ( )
Pending f
Pending )
L J
Pending [ |
Pending ;_j
Pending ;_—J'
Pending |
|
Pending [—_“]
Pending l(——_—\i
Pending ‘i
.
Pending r‘—']
e
Panding [_-__ ............ W
Pending r """"" }
(-,
Pending ‘r—'}
L J
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

\.’_
o
pie
WB010207330851
WB040207429705
WB040207471200
WB040207469978
WB010107107907
WB010207473739
WB010107266926
WB040207340889
WB010207474015
WB010207375079
WB010107401760
WB040207466198
WB040207424966
WB010107384108
\WB010107380104
WB040207419365
WB040207425718
WB040207425676
WB040207420892

WB010207463663

WB010107377818
WB010107309084
WB040207469888
WB010107313976
WB010207421195

WB010207457875

Supti Das

BIPLAB GARAI

AR A AINGLY
GANGA Ghivon

NIBADITA

GHOSH

SANGITA ROY

LAXMI DAS

RIYA HALDER

FALGUN! GHOSH

DIPA MAJHI

BIPLAB

PRODHAN

SUBHANKAR
SAHA

BUDDHADEB

DAS

PUJA GHOSH

RISHNUPRIYA

SARDAR

BEAUTI MAJHI

MOU KARMAKAR

TANI

PRAMANICK

DIBYENDU DEY

ARPITA GHOSH

SANGITA
MONDAL

PAYEL MONDAL

ANTARA

MONDAL

TANUSREE SAHA

PAYEL MAJHI

BABLI SARKAR

BISHAL DIGER

SUSANTA KUMAR
DAS

SUBHAS GARAI

ASHOK GHOSH

ASHIS KUMAR
GHOSH

ARABINDA ROY

SWAPAN DAS

APAL HALDER

PARITOSH GHOSH

NIRMAL CHANDRA
MAJHI

BARID BARAN
PRODHAN

SWARUP SAHA

KARTIK DAS

APAL GHOSH

GORA SARDAR

BAPI MAJHI

SADHAN
KARMAKAR

JIBAN PRAMANICK

BIKASH CHANDRA
DEY

BISWAJIT GHOSH

KRISHNA
CHANDRA
MONDAL

RATAN CHANDRA
MONDAL

PARAMESWAR

MONDAL

DIPU SAHA

PRANAB MAJHI

MALAY SARKAR

SWAPAN DIGER

2021-12-15

2021-10-05

2021-06-12

2021-12-23

2021-11-23

2021-12-28

2021-11-09

2021-10-29

2021-09-27

2021-10-27

2021-10-30

2021-10-30

2021-11-03

2021-10-09

2021-10-24

2021-09-28

2021-11-02

2021-11-09

2021-11-09

2021-10-23

2021-10-03

2021-09-11

2021-09-13

2021-09-23

2021-10-07

2021-10-23

2 Government of West Bengal
Backward Classes
Welfare Department

B.A(Hons)1st
year

B.A.(General)

B.A.(General)

B.A(General)
2nd year

B.ED 1st year

B.A(General)
2nd year

B.A(General)

B.A(General)3rd
year

B.A.(General)

B.A.(General)

B.A(General)

B.A(Hons)ist
year

B.A(General) 1st
year

B.A (Hons)

B.A.(General)

B.A(Hons)1st
year

B.A.(General)

B.Sc.(General)

B.A(General) 1st
year

B.A(Hons)3rd
year

B.A(General) 1st

year

B.A.(General)

B.A(General)

B.A.(Hons)

B.A(General) 1st

year

B.Sc.(General)

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

l
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) ——
48 RENEW \WB010107311792 PABAN DAS 2021-10-21 B.A(General) 1st Pending |

year
49 RENEW \WB040207420251  ABHLIT SAHA SHANKARSAHA  2021-09-24  B.A(Hons) Pending ot “1
)
50 RENEW WB010207387015 RUPSHA SARKAR PABITRA SARKAR 2021-10-28 B.A(Hons)2nd Pending f |

year

« Previous Next
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NON VERIFIED LIST (RENEW)

Application Id
Class

Sl Application
No. Type

1 RENEW
2 RENEW
3 RENEW
4 RENEW
5 RENEW
6 RENEW
7 RENEW
8 RENEW
9 RENEW
10 RENEW
11 RENEW
12 RENEW
13 RENEW
14 RENEW
15 RENEW
16 RENEW
17 RENEW
18 RENEW
19 RENEW
20 RENEW
21 RENEW

Application Id

WB040207440543

\WB010107316533

\WB010107318964

\WB010107310419

\WB010107335143

WB040207410147

WB040207433592

WB010107362880

\WB040207435346

WB040207427997

WB010107311507

WB040207429753

\WB010107314327

\WB040207440649

\WB040207435245

WB040207427619

\WB010107309130

\WB040207425525

\WB040207430345

WB040207462168

\WB010207466203

Scholarship Type

Hosteler/ Day Scholar

Name

SOURAV GHOSH

MONORANJAN
MONDAL

ANUSKA
MAJUMDER

NAYAN HAZRA

SWARUP
KABIRAJ

AMIT PAL

SOUVIK GARAI

SANKAR HAZRA

SUSHANTA
GHOSH

NISHA GHOSH

ANKITA
MALAKAR

PALL GHUSH

CHANDRIMA
SARKAR

TRIPARNA
KARMAKAR

PRATYUSHA
DAS

AISHWARJYA
PAL

SANGITA
PODDAR

CHHANDA
GHOSH

DIPANKAR PAL

SHREYA GHOSH

TUMPA
RAJBANSHI

Father's Name

GADADHAR
GHOSH

CHITTARANJAN
MONDAL

ANANDA

MAJUMDER

KARTICK HAZRA

MEGHNATH

KABIRAJ

RATAN PAL

BHUBAN GARAI

NOTAN HAZRA

RAJESH GHOSH

UJJWAL GHOSH

ARUN MALAKAR

KARTICK GHOSH

CHANDRA

SEKHAR SARKAR

TOTAN

KARMAKAR

NARAHARI DAS

BUDDHADEB PAL

SANTANU

PODDAR

UJJWAL GHOSH

PATIT PABAN PAL

BHANDUL GHOSH

RAJU RAJBANSHI

v

v

Date of

Application

2021-09-25

2021-10-26

2021-09-30

2021-10-21

2021-10-06

2021-10-07

2021-10-06

2021-11-11

2021-11-26

2021-11-12

2021-10-24

2021-10-27

2021-10-27

2021-10-27

2021-10-29

2021-10-30

2021-10-30

2021-10-31

2021-11-02

2021-11-01

2021-11-01

=
=

Institute

Select Caste

Class

B.Sc.(General)

B.A.(General)

B.S.C(Hons) 1st
year

B.A(General)
1st year

B.Al(General)
1st year

B.S.C(Hons) 1st
year

B.A.(General)

B.A.(General)

B.Sc.
(Hons)/BCA

B.A.(General)

B.Sc.
(Hons)/BCA

B.A.(General)

B.Al(General)
1st year

B.A.(General

B.Sc.(General)

B.A.(General

B.A(General)

1st year

B.A.(Hons)

B.A.(General)

B.A(General)

1st year

B.A(General)
1st year

Governmeni of West Bengal
Backward Classes
Welfare Department

Inctitute

Verification

Status

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

12
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

AOUS

e

e

v
\WB040207423350
WB040207435421
WB010207425145
WB010207435415
\WB040207425701
WB040207433487
WB040207426744
\WB040207424347

WB040207417424

\WB040207266754

Next »

SOURAV
DEBNATH

DEEP DEBNATH

SOUMAJIT DAS

SUIAN
MAJUMDAR

SOUSNAV
DEBNATH

SHYAM SUNDAR
BASAK

AKASH PODDAR

SATHI GHATAK

SHARMILA

GHOSH

NAYAN MONDAL

SWAPAN
DEBNATH

AMAL DEBNATH

DINOBANDHU DAS

SWAPAN
MAJUMDAR

DIPAK DEBNATH

RABINDRANATH
BASAK

NARAYAN

PODDAR

BHUBAN GHATAK

TAPAS GHOSH

UJJAL MONDAL

2021-11-03

2021-11-01

2021-11-01

2021-11-02

2021-11-08

2021-11-02

2021-11-02

2021-11-03

2021-11-05

2021-11-10

-
=

B.A(General)
1st year

B.A(General)
1st year

B.A(General)
1st year

B.A(General)
1st year

B.Sc(General)
1st year

B.A(Hons)1st
year

B.A(General)
1st year

B.A(General)
1st year

B.A(General)
1st year

B.A(General)
2nd year

Governmeni of West Bengal

Backward Classes

Welfare Department

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

L]
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